Monthly Incident Report

911 Disconnect

Accid PD

Accid PI

Alarm

Alcohol Violation

Assist Other Agenc

Tuesday, July 05, 2016

06/22/2016

06/02/2016

06/15/2016

06/15/2016
06/14/2016
06/04/2016

06/02/2016

06/14/2016

06/27/2016
06/23/2016
06/21/2016

06/18/2016

10-16-0568

10-16-0492

10-16-0536

10-16-0537

10-16-0534

10-16-0503

10-16-0493

10-16-0535

10-16-0586

10-16-0573

10-16-0564

10-16-0556

Fulton

Main St / Commerce St

Main St / Commerce St

Fox Pointe Drive
Twin Oaks Drive
Main Street

Main Street

Main St / Commerce St

Jerome Dr
Out of Town
Moorton Rd / Lynbury Woods Rd

Out of Town
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BOLO

Burglary

Criminal Mischief

Disorderly

Tuesday, July 05, 2016

06/16/2016
06/16/2016
06/16/2016
06/15/2016
06/11/2016
06/08/2016
06/08/2016
06/06/2016
06/04/2016
06/02/2016

06/01/2016

06/23/2016

06/26/2016

06/14/2016

06/26/2016
06/26/2016

06/17/2016

10-16-0542

10-16-0539

10-16-0540

10-16-0538

10-16-0525

10-16-0517

10-16-0519

10-16-0513

10-16-0500

10-16-0494

10-16-0488

10-16-0574

10-16-0585

10-16-0532

10-16-0584

10-16-0581

10-16-0548

Dupont Hwy
Jerome Dr

Out of Town
Dupont Hwy
Dupont Hwy
Commerce Street
Commerce Street
Out of Town

Out of Town

Out of Town

Out of Town

15
Main St / Commerce St
1
Main Street
1
Jordan Drive
1

Commerce Street
Main St / Commerce St

Main Street

Page 2 of 8



Domestic

Drugs

Dumping

Found Property

Fugitive

Tuesday, July 05, 2016

06/29/2016

06/08/2016

06/21/2016
06/17/2016
06/04/2016

06/04/2016

06/16/2016

06/21/2016

06/29/2016
06/28/2016
06/27/2016
06/26/2016
06/25/2016
06/25/2016

06/22/2016

10-16-0594

10-16-0518

10-16-0563

10-16-0546

10-16-0506

10-16-0505

10-16-0541

10-16-0562

10-16-0595

10-16-0593

10-16-0589

10-16-0582

10-16-0578

10-16-0577

10-16-0567

3
Humpsman Drive
New Street

2
Moorton Rd / Lynbury Woods Rd
Main Street
Jerome Dr
Commerce St / School Ln

4
Moorton Rd / Lynbury Woods Rd

1
Wellington Way

1

Holly Oak Lane
Boggs Run
Main Street
Main Street
Main Street
Jerome Dr

Dayflower Court
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06/19/2016 10-16-0557 Main St / Commerce St
06/18/2016 10-16-0553 Main St / Commerce St
06/11/2016 10-16-0528 Main St / Dupont Hwy
06/03/2016 10-16-0496 Main St / Dupont Hwy
11
Harassment
06/30/2016 10-16-0597 Commerce Street
1
Loud Party
06/26/2016 10-16-0580 Parkers Drive
06/16/2016 10-16-0543 Fox Pointe Drive
2
Megans Law
06/21/2016 10-16-0565 Dayflower Court
1
Property Check
06/21/2016 10-16-0566 Wellington Way
06/09/2016 10-16-0524 Commerce Street
06/08/2016 10-16-0522 Commerce Street
3
Public Assist
06/27/2016 10-16-0590 School Lane
06/26/2016 10-16-0583 Commerce Street
06/11/2016 10-16-0527 Dayflower Court
06/06/2016 10-16-0297 Fox Pointe Drive

Tuesday, July 05, 2016 Page 4 of 8



06/01/2016 10-16-0489 Main Street
06/01/2016 10-16-0490 Boggs Run
6
Susp Person
06/24/2016 10-16-0575 Main Street
06/22/2016 10-16-0569 Dayflower Court
2
Susp Vehicle
06/18/2016 10-16-0555 Barnsley Court
1
Theft
06/09/2016 10-16-0523 Barnsley Court
1
Traffic Haz/Serv
06/11/2016 10-16-0526 Parkers Drive
1
Traffic Violation
06/30/2016 10-16-0596 Jerome Dr
06/30/2016 10-16-0598 Jerome Dr
06/28/2016 10-16-0592 Jordan Drive
06/28/2016 10-16-0591 Commerce St / New St
06/27/2016 10-16-0587 Moorton Rd / Lynbury Woods Rd
06/25/2016 10-16-0579 Jerome Dr
06/23/2016 10-16-0571 Commerce St / School Ln
06/23/2016 10-16-0572 Main St / Commerce St

Tuesday, July 05, 2016
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Incident Type

Tuesday, July 05, 2016

Date
06/21/2016

06/20/2016
06/20/2016
06/19/2016
06/18/2016
06/18/2016
06/18/2016
06/18/2016
06/17/2016
06/14/2016
06/13/2016
06/08/2016
06/08/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/07/2016
06/06/2016
06/06/2016
06/06/2016
06/05/2016
06/04/2016
06/04/2016
06/04/2016
06/04/2016

06/03/2016

Complaint Number

10-16-0561
10-16-0560
10-16-0559
10-16-0558
10-16-0554
10-16-0551
10-16-0550
10-16-0552
10-16-0547
10-16-0533
10-16-0531
10-16-0520
10-16-0521
10-16-0514
10-16-0515
10-16-0516
10-16-0510
10-16-0511
10-16-0512
10-16-0508
10-16-0504
10-16-0499
10-16-0501
10-16-0502

10-16-0497

Street
Main St / Holly Oak Ln

Commerce St / New St
Commerce St / New St

Main St / Fox Pointe Dr

Moorton Rd / Lynbury Woods Rd

Main St / Fox Pointe Dr
Main St / Fox Pointe Dr
West

Main St / Holly Oak Ln
Main St / Commerce St
Commerce St / New St
Dupont Hwy

Main St / Fox Pointe Dr
Main St / Commerce St
Main St / Fox Pointe Dr
Main St / Holly Oak Ln
Main St / Commerce St
Commerce St / School Ln
Commerce St / New St
Main St / Commerce St
Main St / Commerce St
Jerome Dr

Dupont Hwy

Main St / Dupont Hwy

Twin Oaks Drive
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06/03/2016 10-16-0498 Dupont Hwy
34
Trespass
06/23/2016 10-16-0576 Main Street
1
Unassigned
06/17/2016 10-16-0544
06/17/2016 10-16-0545
06/13/2016 10-16-0530 Boggs Run
06/12/2016 10-16-0529 Out of Town
06/06/2016 10-16-0509 Fox Pointe Drive
5
Unfounded
06/03/2016 10-16-0495 Fox Pointe Drive
1
Veh Disabled
06/01/2016 10-16-0491 Jerome Dr
1
Warrant Service
06/27/2016 10-16-0588 Boggs Run
1
Welfare Check
06/23/2016 10-16-0570 Fox Pointe Drive
06/17/2016 10-16-0549 Parkers Drive

Tuesday, July 05, 2016
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111
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